Ascon Tecnologic - E50 - OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS - PAG. 1
E50
DIGITAL
ELECTRONIC
TEHERMOMETER
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
19/09 - code: ISTR_M_E50_E_01_--
ASCON TECNOLOGIC S.rl.

EN61000-4-6: 3V),
Directive 2006/95/CE (EN 60730-1, EN 60730-2-9).
7. HOW TO ORDER
a: POWER SUPPLY
 V = 230 VAC
 Z = 115 VAC
 F = 12 VAC/VDC
b, c, e, f: RESERVED CODES; gg, hh: SPECIAL CODES
ca- b d e f g hh ii
MODEL
E50 - = Electronic Digital Themometer
Ascon Tecnologic - E50 - OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS - PAG. 4